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231
152
171
213
97
73
85
196
58
50
126
135
239
99
60
122
123
142
200
102
223
227
72
176
18
88
100
124
137
233
212
227
12
225
221

House number

221 A

129
93
220
97
222
108
168
82
109
69
67

Name

5 Abbotsbury
Albion Hall
Amplegarth House
Arndale Cottage
Ashley's Gift Shop
Auburn Cottage
Avery Cottage
Avery House
Bakehouse Cottage
Ballina
Bank Cottage
Bank House
Bay Bank House
Bay Cottage
Bay Fisheries
Bay Hotel
Beach House
Beacholme
Beadle Cottage
Beare Cottage
Beck Cottage
Beckside
Beeston House
Ben Marie

6 Birigantine

2 Birkby Cottage
Bow Cottage
Bramblewick
Bramblewick

3 Bramblewick
Bramley Cottage
Bransby Cottage

1 Brereton
Bridge End Gallery
Brigholme
Brigholme Storage
Bronte Cottage

7 Brudenell
Burn Close
Burnharbour
Burnley Cottage
Burton House
Chiltern
Clarkia
Cliff Head
Cliffe Cottage
Cliffe House

Street
Esplanade
Albion Street
Littlewood Terrace
Brigg Garth
Chapel Street
Tommy Baxter Street
Sunny Place
Shell Hil

Sunny Place
Silver Street
King Street

New Road

New Road
Chapel Street
Bakehouse Steps
Dock

King Street
Coble Heads
New Road
Chapel Street
New Road

The Bolts
Tommy Baxter Street
Plane Tree Street
Bloomswell
Chapel Street
Chapel Street
King Street

New Road

The Bolts

Brigg Garth

The Bolts
Belmont Place
New Road

New Road

New Road

King Street
Chapel Street
New Road
Chapel Street
New Road
Chapel Street
Fisherhead
Sunny Place
Chapel Street
Cliff Street

Cliff Street



144
201
237
51
148
93
143
160
66
166
37
57
139
199
113
90
96
183
83
52

107
77
208
209
56
227
165
138
217
151
43
71
41
115
218
53
104
49
132
190
179
180
177
155
80
89
202

Cliffroyd

Coach House Cottage
Cock Pit Cottage
Coraline

Cosy Cottage

8 Cranford

Cromwell's (front)
Daisy Bank

Daisy Cottage
Darncliffe
Darnholme

Delft Cottage

Dock Cottage
Downhill Cottage
Downholme
Eastwood

Ebor Cottage

Eden House

Elm House
Enfways
Esplanade House
Eva Cottage

Eve Cottage
Ewden Cottage
Ewden Cottage
Fenay Cottage
Fieldings

Fieldside
Fisherman's Cottage
Fisherman's Cottage
Flagstaff

Forge Cottage Gallery
Friar's Cottage
Gallery Cottage
Georgian House
Gilroyd

Glencoe
Glenhowen
Graystones

Green Cottage
Greenbank House
Greenfield Cottage
Greenfield House
Greenwood Cottage
Guide's Cottage
Hawsker Cottage
Heather Cottage
Heather Cottage

Cobble Heads
New Road

New Road

Silver Street
Albion Street
Chapel Street
Cobble Heads
Sunnyside

Cliff Street
Littlewood Terrace
The Square
Sunny Place

New Road

New Road

King Street
Chapel Street
Chapel Street
Fisherhead
Sunny Place
Silver Street
Esplanade
Chapel Street
Chapel Street
Brigg Garth

Brigg Garth
Sunny Place

The Bolts
Littlewood Terrace
New Road

New Road

Albion Street
Martin's Row
Tommy Baxter Street
Martin's Row
King Street

New Road

Silver Street
Chapel Street
Silver Street

King Street
Fisherhead

Plane Tree Street
Plane Tree Street
Plane Tree Street
Tyson's Row
Sunny Place
Chapel Street
New Road



94
68
175
205
29
182
25
63
23
230
184
121
119
163
21
136
193
178
210
42
70
170
27
198
77
157
167
22
46
161
30
164
95
125
101
103
79
78
235
191
114
36
84
143
34
149
87
120

1&2

7
9

Hensingham

High Cliff

Hilcot

Hilda Cottage
Hillcliffe

Hillside

Hollington

Holly Cottage
Holmlea

Holmdale
Homestead

House at rear of Fylingdales Stores
Ingleby House
Joyce Cottage

Kent House

Kings Head Cottage
Kirkham House
Lancelot Cottage
Lantern Cottage
Laurel Cottage
Ledson House
Lenwood

Little John Cottage
Little John House
Lobster Cottage
Lower and Upper Brincliffe Cottage
Lttlewood Cottage
Madora

Maid Marion
Mariner's Cottage
Mariner's Tavern
Marnardale
Meadowcroft
Men's Institute
Merrymen
Milbrook

Minstead Cottage
Moorsom's House
Muir Lea Stores
Museum

Next Georgian House
Oakfield

Oakridge Cottage
Ocean View (rear)
Odinsfield

Old Bakehouse

Old Bakery Tea Rooms
Old Post Office

Chapel Street
Cliff Street

Plane Tree Street
Shell Hil

The Square
Fisherhead
Bloomswell
Sunny Place
Bloomswell

The Bolts
Fisherhead

King Street

King Street
Sunnyside
Bloomswell

New Road

Shell Hil

Plane Tree Street
Brigg Garth
Martin's Row
Tommy Baxter Street
Littlewood Terrace
The Square

New Road
Chapel Street
Sunnyside
Littlewood Terrace
Bloomswell
Martin's Row
Sunnyside

The Square
Sunnyside
Chapel Street
King Street
Chapel Street
Chapel Street
Sunny Place
Tommy Baxter Street
New Road
Fisherhead

King Street

The Square
Sunny Place
Cobble Heads
The Square
Albion Street
Chapel Street
King Street



162
20
228
195
203
211
189
174
224
13
150
55
81
232
24
159
32
214
44
154
160
92
17
38
169
118
10
11
219
33
31
110
236
197
153
106
26
54
156
111
127
48
105
204
206
207
74
194

6 Olsen Cottage

8

10

1

Orchard Cottage

Orchard House

Osbourne Cottage
Osbourne Cottage Annexe
Peacock Cottage

Peter's House

Plane Tree Cottage

Police House

Poppies / Pages Bookshop
Primrose Cottage (below)
Ravensworth Cottage

Red Brae

Red House

Resthaven

Robin's Nest

Rokeby House

Roma

Rose Cottage

Rose Cottage

Rose Tree Cottage
Roseberry Cottage
Roseings

Roseworth

Rothwell Cottage

Sandal House

Sea Brae

Sea View / High Sea View
Sea View + Shop

Seacote

Seacroft

Seascape

Secret's Drapery
Selbourne House
Sharrowhead

Sherwood Cottage
Sherwood House

Shirley House

Smugglers / The Boathouse
Smuggler's Retreat (below)
St Robert's Chantry

St Stephen's House / The Crypt
Staith Cottage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storm Cottage

Storm Cottage

Sunnyside
Bloomswell
The Bolts
Shell Hil
Shell Hil
Brigg Garth
Fisherhead

Plane Tree Street

New Road
Bloomswell
Albion Street
Sunny Place
Sunny Place
The Bolts
Bloomswell
Sunnyside
Cliff Street
Brigg Garth
New Road
Tyson's Row
Sunnyside
Chapel Street
Bloomswell
The Square
Fisherhead
King Street
Esplanade
Belmont Place
New Road
Cliff Street
The Square
King Street
New Road
Sunnyside
Tyson's Row
King Street
The Square
Sunny Place
Dock

King Street
King Street
Martin's Row
Chapel Street
Shell Hil
Shell Hil
Brigg Garth

Tommy Baxter Street

Shell Hil



215
131
186
188
229
98
134
226
86
141
112
148 A
130
117
116
59
47
133 A
161 A
143 A
128
140
68 A
181
75
147
146
192
185 A
150
145
172
216
35
45
76
185
187
238
28
173
91
111

o Uk~ WN

A Uk WN

Stranton House
Summer Cottage
Summerest (front)
Summerest (rear)
Sunny Vale
Swell's Cafe

The Anchorage
The Bolt's House
The Bookshop
The Coble

The Cranny

The Den

The Dolphin Hotel
The Haven

The Hoe

The Keyhole

The Laurel Inn
The Little House
The Lobsterpot
The Lookout

The Nook

The Old Coastguards Station

The OIld School House
The Old School House
The Studio

The Sweet Shop
Troycliffe

United Reform Church
Viewley Cottage

Warley Cottage Apts 1+2 (above)

Wavecrest
Waverley Cottage
Wedgewood House
Wesley Cottage
Weston House
Whitegates

Willow Cottage
Willow Cottage (rear)
Window on the Bay
Windy Ridge
Woodside

Wortley Cottage
York House

Brigg Garth

King Street
Fisherhead
Fisherhead

The Bolts

Chapel Street
New Road

New Road
Chapel Street
Cobble Heads
King Street
Albion Street
King Street

King Street

King Street
Bakehouse Steps
New Road

New Road
Sunnyside
Cobble Heads
King Street

Dock

Cliff Street
Fisherhead
Tommy Baxter Street
New Road
Cobble Heads
Fisherhead
Fisherhead
Albion Street
Coble Heads
Littlewood Terrace
New Road
Fisherhead

New Road
Tommy Baxter Street
Fisherhead
Fisherhead

New Road

The Square
Littlewood Terrace
Chapel Street
King Street
Esplanade
Esplanade
Esplanade
Esplanade
Esplanade



7 7 Esplanade
8 8 Esplanade
9 9 Esplanade
14 2 Bloomswell
15 3 Bloomswell
16 4 Bloomswell
19 7 Bloomswell
39 6 Martin's Row
40 4 Martin's Row
61 1 Sunny Place
62 2 Sunny Place
64 4 Sunny Place
65 5 Sunny Place
153 2 Sunnyside
158

234 2 The Bolts



